
Physical Facilities 
Albany Times Union http://www.timesunion.com 
Association of Higher Education Officers (APPA) http://www.appa.org 
Binghamton Press & Sun-Bulletin http://www.pressconnects.com 
Elmira Star-Gazette http://www.stargazette.com 
New York Times http://www.nytimes.com 
Post Standard (Syracuse) http://www.syracuse.com/poststandard 
Rochester City news http://www.rochestercitynewspaper.com 
Scranton Times Tribune http://www.thetimes-tribune.com 
SUNY PPAA Listserv http://www.sunyppaa.org 
The Buffalo News http://www.buffalonews.com 
The Ithaca Journal http://www.ithacajournal.com 
Tradeline (was FM DATACOM) http://www.tradelineinc.com  
 
General Recruitment Links *= Free    $=Cost G=Graystone Affiliate (provides assistance with 
advertising) 
 
Academic Diversity Search http://www.academicdiversitysearch.com $, G 
Academic Employment Network http://academploy.com/$ 
Affirmative Action Register http://www.aar-eeo.com  $, G 
African American Career World http://www.eop.com $, G 
AlterNative Voices http://www.alternativevoices.org/* (radio) 
American Indian Report http://www.falmouthinstitute.com/AIR $, G 
American Indian Graduate Center http://www.aigcs.org/* 
American Indian Higher Education Consortium (AIHEC) http://aihec.org/* 
Asian Week http://www.asianweek.com $, G 
Binghamton University Dateline http://www.binghamton.edu/inside/index.php/news-briefs/* 
Binghamton University Human Resource http://www2.binghamton.edu/human-resources/* 
Binghamton University Interview Exchange https://binghamton.interviewexchange.com* 
Binghamton Press & Sun-Bulletin http://www.pressconnects.com$ 
Black Perspective http://www.blackperspective.com $, G 
Black Career Women Online https://bcwnetwork.com/* 
Black College Wire http://www.blackcollegewire.org/$ 
Careers and the Disabled http://www.eop.com/mags-EO.php  $, G 
Committee on Institutional Cooperation http://www.cic.net/Home.aspx* 
Council of HBCU Graduate Schools http://www.chbgs.org/ $ 
Diverse Issues in Higher Education http://www.diverseeducation.com $, G 
Diversity Directory http://www.mindexchange.com $ 
Diversity Expo http://www.diversityexpo.com $ 
Diversity Search http://www.diversitysearch.com $ 
Diversity Web http://www.diversityweb.org $ 
DiversityJobFairs.com http://www.diversityjobfairs.com * 
Equal Opportunity Publications, Inc. http://www.eop.com $ 
Ford Foundation Fellowship Program http://sites.nationalacademies.org/pga/fordfellowships/ * 
GoldSea - Asian American Daily http://www.goldsea.com $ 
HBCU CONNECT http://www.hbcuconnect.com $, G 



Higher Ed Jobs Online http://www.higheredjobs.com 
The Higher Education Recruitment Consortium (HERC) http://www.hercjobs.org/ $ 
Hire Diversity http://www.hirediversity.com $ 
Hispanic Association of Colleges & Universities http://www.hacu.net $, G 
Hispanic Career World http://www.aar-eeo.com $, G 
Hispanic Outlook in Higher Ed http://www.hispanicoutlook.com $, G 
Hispanic Professional Network http://www.hispanicportal.org $, G 
Hispanic Today http://www.hispanic-today.com $, G 
Historically Black Colleges and Universities http://www.edonline.com/cq/hbcu $ 
IM Diversity http://www.imdiversity.com $ 
Inside Higher Education http://www.insidehighered.com $ 
Ithaca Journal http://www.ithacajournal.com $ 
Journal of Blacks in Higher Education http://www.jbhe.com/ $, G 
Journal of Black Studies & Research http://www.theblackscholar.org $, G 
Levo League http://levoleague.com*  
National Alliance of Black School Educators http://www.nabse.org $, G 
National Association for Equal Opportunity in Higher Education (NAFEO) 
http://www.nafeo.org/community/index.php* 
National Minority Faculty Identification Program http://www.southwestern.edu/natfacid 
NationJob Education Jobs Page http://www.nationjob.com/education 
Native American Jobs http://www.nativeamericanjobs.com $, G 
Native American Times http://www.nativetimes.com/$ 

            Native Jobs http://www.nativejobs.com  
Navajo Times http://www.navajotimes.com $, G 
New York Council of Urban Professionals http://nycup.org*  
New York State’s Job Bank http://www.americasjobexchange.com/ny 
New York State Dept. of Labor http://www.jobbankinfo.org/ 
PSI Job Fair http://www.psijobfair.com 
Southern Regional Education Board http://www.sreb.org/* 
Syracuse Post Standard http://www.syracuse.com/poststandard 
The Black Collegian Online http://www.black-collegian.com $, G 
The Black E.O.E. Journal http://www.blackeoejournal.com 
The Chronicle of Higher Education http://chronicle.com  
The Faculty Resource Network at New York University http://www.nyu.edu/frn/$ 
The Multicultural Advantage Job Posting http://www.multiculturaladvantage.com/default.asp$ 
University Jobs http://www.universityjobs.com 
Wilkes-Barre Scranton Times Leader http://www.timesleader.com 
Women for Hire http://www.womenforhire.com 
Women in Higher Education http:// www.wihe.com 
Workplace Diversity http://www.workplacediversity.com$ 
 


